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HR 5230
9/11 Memorial and Museum Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Sep 10, 2021
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Dec 7, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/5230 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cammack, Kat [R-FL-3] R · FL Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Higgins, Clay [R-LA-3] R · LA Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Meijer, Peter [R-MI-3] R · MI Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Pfluger, August [R-TX-11] R · TX Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Sep 14, 2021

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Oct 28, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Nov 2, 2021

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Jan 21, 2022

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Jan 21, 2022

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Jan 21, 2022

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Sep 15, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Dec 7, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 10, 2021) 

9/11 Memorial and Museum Act

This bill directs the Department of Homeland Security (DHS) to award to the official organization that operates the

National September 11 Memorial & Museum a one-time grant to be used solely for the purposes of the operation,

security, and maintenance of the memorial and museum.

As a condition on receipt of the grant, the organization must

provide for free admission to all facilities and museums associated with the memorial and museum for active and

retired members of the Armed Forces, individuals who were registered first responders to the terrorist attacks of

September 11, 2001, and family members of victims of such attacks;

provide for dedicated free admission hours for the general public at least once a week; and

allow for annual federal audits of its financial statements.

Actions Timeline

Dec 7, 2021: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Sep 14, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests, and Public Lands.
Sep 10, 2021: Introduced in House
Sep 10, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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